

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.10

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1452/2011

KAPIL SATNAMI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 3514/2011 AND PERMISSION TO FILE
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON I.A. NO. 10437/2015)

Date : 17-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Ms. E. R. Sumathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Chirag Jain, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before the Bench of which one of us
(Hon'ble Mr. Justice A.M. Khanwilkar) is not a member.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)